Omloop van het Waasland-Kemzeke | 2003
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16/03/2003 | 185km | 30 starting
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STEENBERGEN Kor

DE SPIEGELAERE Bart
CAETHOVEN Steven
VAN DER BURG Germ
HOLMKVIST Jonas
BALCIUNAS Linas
HAMMOND Roger
GILING Bas

VAN MECHELEN Wouter
VAN DER PLUIJM Marvin
SCHOONACKER Jehudi
VAN HUMMEL Kenny
DE GROOTE Thierry

NED19830106
BEL19781208
BEL19810509

NED19771109

SWE19820817
LTU19780214

GBR19740130

NED19821104
BEL19810408

NED19790111
BEL19781107

NED19820930
BEL19750509
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PENCOLE Franck
KOHL Bernhard
VANLANDSCHOOT James
TROUVE Kristof
DEKKER Thomas
VERBAKEL Ruud
DE SMET Andy
OMLOOP Geert
BOS Marco
WILSON Trent
CAPPELLE Andy
INDEKEU Nico

FRA19761106
AUT19820104
BEL19780826
BEL19760811
NED19840906
BEL19790228
BEL19700304
BEL19740212
NED19790705
AUS19781118
BEL19790430
BEL19780723



